—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

District Director
Finance/Hr Director
Senior Librarian
Senior Librarian
Network Info Specialist
Librarian Il

Librarian |
Administrative Assistant
Library Associate
Library Associate
Library Associate
Building Serviceman
Library Associate
Library Associate
Library Associate
Library Associate
Library Clerk II
Security Monitor
Library Associate
Public Services Director
Custodian/Gardener
Library Clerk |
Custodian/Gardener
Library Clerk |
Librarian |

Library Clerk |
Library Clerk II
Library Associate

It Manager

Library Clerk II

Librarian |

Other Positions Held Special District

Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District

Department
Administration
Administration

Adult Services

Youth Services
Collection Development
Bob Lucas Branch
Youth Services
Administration

Youth Services
Circulation

Bob Lucas Branch
Administration
Collection Development
Adult Services

Adult Services
Administration
Circulation
Administration
Collection Development
Administration
Administration
Circulation
Administration

Bob Lucas Branch

Adult Services
Administration
Collection Development
Bob Lucas Branch
Collection Development
Circulation

Adult Services

Total Wages
$103,762
$84,757
$68,422
$68,324
$66,026
$59,381
$54,295
$52,036
$49,814
$49,798
$49,770
$49,357
$49,268
$48,154
$42,516
$41,762
$41,241
$40,537
$39,888
$37,485
$31,744
$30,560
$26,867
$21,717
$21,318
$17,672
$16,149
$14,283
$14,250
$13,867
$13,286



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Page

Clerk |

Library Associate
Library Clerk |
Library Associate
Page

Library Associate
Library Clerk |
Library Clerk |
Page

Page
Administrative Assistant
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District

Adult Services
Adult Services
Administration
Bob Lucas Branch
Administration
Circulation
Administration
Youth Services
Bob Lucas Branch
Circulation
Circulation
Administration
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$9,998
$9,772
$9,551
$9,523
$9,315
$7,553
$5,617
$5,329
$5,198
$4,539
$4,478
$1,351

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



