	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	District Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$103,762
2.	Finance/Hr Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$84,757
3.	Senior Librarian		Altadena Library District	Adult Services	\$68,422
4.	Senior Librarian		Altadena Library District	Youth Services	\$68,324
5.	Network Info Specialist		Altadena Library District	Collection Development	\$66,026
6.	Librarian II		Altadena Library District	Bob Lucas Branch	\$59,381
7.	Librarian I		Altadena Library District	Youth Services	\$54,295
8.	Administrative Assistant		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$52,036
9.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Youth Services	\$49,814
10.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$49,798
11.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Bob Lucas Branch	\$49,770
12.	Building Serviceman		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$49,357
13.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Collection Development	\$49,268
14.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Adult Services	\$48,154
15.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Adult Services	\$42,516
16.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$41,762
17.	Library Clerk II		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$41,241
18.	Security Monitor		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$40,537
19.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Collection Development	\$39,888
20.	Public Services Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$37,485
21.	Custodian/Gardener		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$31,744
22.	Library Clerk I		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$30,560
23.	Custodian/Gardener		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$26,867
24.	Library Clerk I		Altadena Library District	Bob Lucas Branch	\$21,717
25.	Librarian I		Altadena Library District	Adult Services	\$21,318
26.	Library Clerk I		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$17,672
27.	Library Clerk II		Altadena Library District	Collection Development	\$16,149
28.	Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Bob Lucas Branch	\$14,283
29.	It Manager		Altadena Library District	Collection Development	\$14,250
30.	Library Clerk II		Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$13,867
31.	Librarian I		Altadena Library District	Adult Services	\$13,286

47.	Board Member	Altadena Library District	Board Member	\$0
46.	Board Member	Altadena Library District	Board Member	\$0
45.	Board Member	Altadena Library District	Board Member	\$0
44.	Board Member	Altadena Library District	Board Member	\$0
43.	Administrative Assistant	Altadena Library District	Administration	\$1,351
42.	Page	Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$4,478
41.	Page	Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$4,539
40.	Library Clerk I	Altadena Library District	Bob Lucas Branch	\$5,198
39.	Library Clerk I	Altadena Library District	Youth Services	\$5,329
38.	Library Associate	Altadena Library District	Administration	\$5,617
37.	Page	Altadena Library District	Circulation	\$7,553
36.	Library Associate	Altadena Library District	Administration	\$9,315
35.	Library Clerk I	Altadena Library District	Bob Lucas Branch	\$9,523
34.	Library Associate	Altadena Library District	Administration	\$9,551
33.	Clerk I	Altadena Library District	Adult Services	\$9,772
32.	Page	Altadena Library District	Adult Services	\$9,998